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1496/1100 8/07/2023 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARKHAM BRUCE D

BRINGLE KENNETH P

1496/1097 8/02/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWELL JOHN E

MARKHAM BRUCE D
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000052941 Roof Replacement 19,250 04/28/2025

20617 SFR 357 04/18/2003

10618 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/08/1995

2024HX Base Yr

5881 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,506 121.8140 136.43 341,894 2003 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2060

BAS 2,060 100 2,060 238,889

FGR 478 55 263 30,499

FOP 93 30 28 3,247

FSP 173 40 69 8,002

FSP 216 40 86 9,973

3,020 2,506 290,610

BAS= W11 N5 W5 N2 W5 S2 W5 FSP= W27 S8 E27 N8$ S8 W3 FSP= W24
S8 E21 N5  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  S5 W25 S34 E2  R2 D2  E7  U2 R2
E1 FOP= S2 E9 N7 W1 N5 W7 S10 W1$ E1 N10 E7 S5 E13 FGR= S18
E7 S2 E8 N2 E7 N21 W22 S3$ N3 E22 N37$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 515.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,030

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 80.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,080

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,800

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

15,210

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 98,370


